
E-TENDER NOTICE

MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIt CORPORATION tTD.
(A joint venture of Govi. of Indio & Govt. of Mohoroshtro)
"Metro House", 2B/2, CK Noidu Morg, Anond Nogor, Civil

Lines,Nogpvr-44OOO1
E-moil:md.nmrcl.tenders@qmoil.com
WebSlte :www. m etroroiln q g p ur. c om

Telefox:OZ I 2-2554217

Iender Nofice No. NIEG-08/2017 (NCB)

r Supply, Instollotion, Testing ond
socioted occessories. Air Distribution system,
tro Bhowon for Nogpur Metro Roil Project.

Dt.17.07.20t7
Commissioning of Woter
Mechonicol Ventilotion

& Air Cooled Chillers olono wi
System, Geo-thermol System

KEYDEIAILS:

Completion Period 24 (Twenty Four) weeks from the dote of issuonce of LOA.

Documenls on sole
Documents con
18.07.2017 Io 16.00
tender Portol.

Hrs

downlooded from 17.00 hrs. On
of . 17.OB.2OI7 from MAHA-METRO's e-

Cost of documents
INR 30,000/- non-refundoble (inclusive opplicoble toxes) through
e-poyment by Debit/Credit Cord, os per procedure given in e-
tender oortol.

Bid Security
NR 5.5 Locs (Five [ocs, Fifty Thousqnd Only) in form of Bonk
Suqrqnlee issued from Scheduled Commerciol Bonk of Indion or
=oreign origin hoving business office in Indio.

Lost dote to seek clorificqlions 27.07.2017 up to I I .00 hrs

Pre bid meeling
METRO's office
Anond Nogor,

At I 1.00 hrs on 27.07.2017 at MAHA
'Metro House", 2B/2, CK Noidu Morg,
livillines, No gpur-44OOO 1

Dqte & Time of submission of Bid
Hrs on 17.08.2017 otOnline submission uo to 16.00

MAHA - METRO's e-tender oortol.

Dote & Iime of Opening of Bid
On 17.08.2017 ot 16.30 Hours or os decided by the outhority ol
MetroHouse,2B/2, Anond Nogor. Civil Lines, Nogpur-440001

Sole of document, e-poyment procedure. submission ond other detoils ore ovoiloble on MAHA - METRC
tender portol under section in e- tenders. hflps://mohomelroroil.etenders.in. To view this tender notice
interested Agencies moy visit the MAHA - METRO website"wvwv.metroroilnoqpur.com".


